1st Potts/Perry

2nd Campbell/Oder
3rd Blodgett/Lovenstein
4th Cook/Hughes

5th Keating/Kelley
6th Burden/Newell
7th Cassidy/Grissom
Belli/Bryant
Thompson/LaPan
Brown/Blair
Mawson/
Mckinny/???7?

Big Fish

1st Campbell/Oder

2nd Potts/Perry

3rd Blodgett/Lovenstein

January 17, 2009

Tournament Results

6.36
5.05
1.55
1.04
.62
.24
19

2.21
1.87
1.55

E o,
‘ \%‘



