



## January 17, 2009 Tournament Results

## Team

ream		
1st	Potts/Perry	6.36
2nd	Campbell/Oder	5.05
3rd	Blodgett/Lovenstein	1.55
4th	Cook/Hughes	1.04
5th	Keating/Kelley	.62
6th	Burden/Newell	.24
7th	Cassidy/Grissom	.19
	Belli/Bryant	
	Thompson/LaPan	
	Brown/Blair	
	Mawson/	
	Mckinny/????	
Big Fis	h	
1sť	Campbell/Oder	2.21
2nd	Potts/Perry	1.87

2nd	Potts/Perry	1.87
3rd	Blodgett/Lovenstein	1.55